Number

Time and Date

24R008314

24R008315

24R008316

24R008317

24R008318

24R008319

24R008320

24R008321

24R008322

24R008323

24R008324

24R008325

24R008326

24R008327

24R008328

24R008329

24R008330

24R008331

24R008332

24R008333

24R008334
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06:48:10
12/22/24
09:30:09
12/22/24
13:52:06
12/22/24
14:06:27
12/22/24
14:52:52
12/22/24
16:04:29
12/22/24
16:24:24
12/22/24
18:25:48
12/22/24
22:17:44
12/22/24
22:21:56
12/22/24
22:27:52
12/22/24
22:30:31
12/22/24
22:36:00
12/22/24
22:42:22
12/22/24
22:45:38
12/22/24
22:51:50
12/22/24
22:52:47
12/22/24
22:53:35
12/22/24
23:00:51
12/22/24
23:02:19
12/22/24
23:07:16
12/22/24

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Nature
Traffic Stop

Unwanted
Person
Accident Lsa

Traffic Stop

Impaired Driver

Training
Noise Compl
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process

Civil Process

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location
300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69

Dsp

5035 S CAVE HILL RD, VERSAILLES, IN69
SR 46 /129, BATESVILLE, IN

E50S &S SR 129, MILAN, IN 69
SR 48/ SR 101, MILAN, IN 69
112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM, DST7
VERSAILLES, IN

430 W CRAVENS ST; RIPLEY COUNTY DST5
FAIRGROUNDS, OSGOOD, IN

US 421 /100 N, VERSAILLES, IN 69

306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, DST7

IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 51, VERSAILLES, DST7
IN

1297 S 625 E, MILAN, IN 69

102 GASLIGHT DR # 81, VERSAILLES, DST7

IN
5749 E 100 S, MILAN, IN 69
7158 E 200 N, MILAN, IN 69

520 E BOEHRINGER ST; HORSESHOE BPD
APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE, IN

105 CONNELLEY ST, MILAN, IN DST9
5755 E 100 S, MILAN, IN 69
428 W PEARL STREET, BATESVILLE,

I7|\(l)7 W RIPLEY ST # 80, MILAN, IN DST9
306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
10 MEYER CT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

12/23/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R008335 23:13:52 Civil Process 2049 SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN FCSO
12/22/24

24R008336 23:28:21 Civil Process 423 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/22/24

24R008337 23:28:24 Susp Vehicle 806 N WARPATH DR # 1; CASEYS DST9
12/22/24 GENERAL STORE, MILAN, IN

24R008338 00:17:34 Civil Process 713 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/23/24

24R008339 00:22:58 Civil Process 602 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/23/24

24R008340 00:27:34 Civil Process 607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/23/24

24R008341 00:30:38 Civil Process 605 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/23/24

24R008342 00:33:01 Civil Process 21 W BELMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
12/23/24

24R008343 00:45:24 Civil Process 23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT BPD
12/23/24 APARTMENTS OFFICE, BATESVILLE,

IN

24R008344 00:55:08 Civil Process 202 E WASHINGTON ST, SUNMAN, IN DST3
12/23/24

24R008345 01:12:26 Welfare Check 3622 E 200 S; WHEELOCK 69
12/23/24 CAMPGROUND; 22, DILLSBORO, IN

24R008346 01:16:09 Civil Process 508 N MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN DST3
12/23/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 33

Total reported: 33

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/22/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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