

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agen	cy: RIPL	RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>		
	24R00831	14 06:48:10	Traffic Stop	300 E / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69			
		12/22/24						
	24R00831	15 09:30:09	Unwanted	5035 S CAVE HILL RD, VERSAILLES, IN	169			
		12/22/24	Person					
	24R00831	16 13:52:06	Accident Lsa	SR 46 / 129, BATESVILLE, IN				
		12/22/24						
	24R00831	17 14:06:27	Traffic Stop	E 50 S & S SR 129, MILAN, IN	69			
		12/22/24						
	24R00831	18 14:52:52	Impaired Driver	SR 48 / SR 101, MILAN, IN	69			
		12/22/24						
	24R00831	19 16:04:29	Training	112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM,	DST7			
	0.450000	12/22/24		VERSAILLES, IN	D.O.T.			
	24R00832	20 16:24:24	Noise Compl	430 W CRAVENS ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DS15			
	0.4500000	12/22/24	T (('- O)	FAIRGROUNDS, OSGOOD, IN	00			
	24R00832	21 18:25:48	Traffic Stop	US 421 / 100 N, VERSAILLES, IN	69			
	0.4000000	12/22/24	Civil Drassas	200 NI MA CHINOTONI CT VEDCAILLES	DCT7			
	24KUU832	22 22:17:44	Civil Process	306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DS17			
	2400022	12/22/24 23 22:21:56	Civil Process	102 GASLIGHT DR # 51, VERSAILLES,	DCT7			
	24KUU032	12/22/24	Civil Plocess	IN	ווטט			
	24P00833	24 22:27:52	Civil Process	1297 S 625 E, MILAN, IN	69			
	241100032	12/22/24	CIVII F 10Cess	1297 3 023 E, MILAIN, IIN	09			
	24R00833	25 22:30:31	Civil Process	102 GASLIGHT DR # 81, VERSAILLES,	DST7			
	241100002	12/22/24	OIVII I 100033	IN	DO17			
	24R00832	26 22:36:00	Civil Process	5749 E 100 S, MILAN, IN	69			
	211100002	12/22/24	OWN 1 100000	07 10 E 100 G, MILE IIV, IIV	00			
	24R00832	27 22:42:22	Civil Process	7158 E 200 N, MILAN, IN	69			
		12/22/24						
	24R00832	28 22:45:38	Civil Process	520 E BOEHRINGER ST; HORSESHOE	BPD			
		12/22/24		APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE, IN				
	24R00832	29 22:51:50	Civil Process	105 CONNELLEY ST, MILAN, IN	DST9			
		12/22/24		, ,				
	24R00833	30 22:52:47	Civil Process	5755 E 100 S, MILAN, IN	69			
		12/22/24						
	24R00833	31 22:53:35	Civil Process	428 W PEARL STREET, BATESVILLE,				
		12/22/24		IN				
	24R00833	32 23:00:51	Civil Process	707 W RIPLEY ST # 80, MILAN, IN	DST9			
		12/22/24						
	24R00833		Civil Process	306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
		12/22/24						
	24R00833		Civil Process	10 MEYER CT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
		12/22/24						

rplwisr.x3 12/23/24

Number 24R008335	<u>Time and Date</u> 23:13:52	Nature Civil Process	Address 2049 SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN	Location Dsp FCSO			
24R008336	12/22/24 23:28:21 12/22/24	Civil Process	423 W CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	IBPD			
24R008337	23:28:24 12/22/24	Susp Vehicle	806 N WARPATH DR # 1; CASEYS GENERAL STORE, MILAN, IN	DST9			
24R008338		Civil Process	713 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008339	00:22:58 12/23/24	Civil Process	602 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008340	00:27:34 12/23/24	Civil Process	607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008341	00:30:38 12/23/24	Civil Process	605 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008342	00:33:01 12/23/24	Civil Process	21 W BELMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008343	00:45:24 12/23/24	Civil Process	23 OAKMONT PL; OAKMONT APARTMENTS OFFICE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD			
24R008344	00:55:08 12/23/24	Civil Process	202 E WASHINGTON ST, SUNMAN, IN	DST3			
24R008345	01:12:26 12/23/24	Welfare Check	3622 E 200 S; WHEELOCK CAMPGROUND; 22, DILLSBORO, IN	69			
24R008346	01:16:09 12/23/24	Civil Process	508 N MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN	DST3			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 33							

Total reported: 33

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/22/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/23/24